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Week 1 Games

180 Liquor store Blues 263 Sean Taylor's Ghost Squad
197 Drunken Monkeys 180 Hawaii a go go
213 Penetrating her backfield 245 Bear Nuts
199 Woogie and his shoe fetish 243 Daaaaa Bear
Week 2 Games
183 Liquor store Blues 149 Woogie and his shoe fetish
246 Sean Taylor's Ghost Squad 186 Hawaii a go go
240 Penetrating her backfield 196 Drunken Monkeys
170 Bear Nuts 259 Daaaaa Bear

Week 3 Games

153 Liquor store Blues 190 Hawaii a go go
252 Sean Taylor's Ghost Squad 149 Woogie and his shoe fetish
152 Penetrating her backfield 206 Daaaaa Bear
184 Bear Nuts 216 Drunken Monkeys
Week 4 Games
202 Liquor store Blues 193 Penetrating her backfield
225 Sean Taylor's Ghost Squad 177 Drunken Monkeys
162 Woogie and his shoe fetish 173 Bear Nuts
183 Hawaii a go go 251 Daaaaa Bear
Week 5 Games
205 Liquor store Blues 229 Drunken Monkeys
190 Sean Taylor's Ghost Squad 205 Daaaaa Bear
230 Woogie and his shoe fetish 159 Penetrating her backfield
137 Hawaii a go go 229 Bear Nuts
Week 6 Games
173 Liquor store Blues 231 Sean Taylor's Ghost Squad
187 Woogie and his shoe fetish 165 Hawaiia go go
197 Penetrating her backfield 182 Bear Nuts
158 Drunken Monkeys 232 Daaaaa Bear
Week 7 Games
190 Liquor store Blues 246 Woogie and his shoe fetish
144 Sean Taylor's Ghost Squad 214 Hawaii a go go
160 Penetrating her backfield 183 Drunken Monkeys
160 Bear Nuts 176 Daaaaa Bear

Week 8 Games

156 Woogie and his shoe fetish 157 Hawaii a go go

187 Sean Taylor's Ghost Squad 257 Daaaaa Bear

242 Penetrating her backfield 138 Liquor store Blues

220 Bear Nuts 227 Drunken Monkeys
Week 9 Games

181 Liquor store Blues 183 Drunken Monkeys

215 Sean Taylor's Ghost Squad 217 Bear Nuts

172 Woogie and his shoe fetish 209 Daaaaa Bear

189 Hawaii a go go 214 Penetrating her backfield
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Week 10 Games

171
201
256
182

Liquor store Blues

Sean Taylor's Ghost Squad
Woogie and his shoe fetish
Hawaii a go go

Week 11 Games

178
152
225
125

Drunken Monkeys
Woogie and his shoe fetish
Liquor store Blues
Hawaii a go go

Week 12 Games

188
207
171
202

Liquor store Blues

Sean Taylor's Ghost Squad
Hawaii a go go

Drunken Monkeys

Week 13 Games

126
180
238
194

Liquor store Blues

Sean Taylor's Ghost Squad
Penetrating her backfield
Woogie and his shoe fetish

Playoff Week 1 Games

215
206

Bear Nuts
Hawaii a go go

Daaaaa Bear

Liquor store Blues
Penetrating her backfield
Sean Taylor's Ghost Squad

Playoff Week 2 Games

212
188

Drunken Monkeys
Woogie and his shoe fetish

Bear Nuts

Hawaii a go go

Liquor store Blues
Penetrating her backfield

Playoff Week 3 Games

194
227
170
149

Woogie and his shoe fetish
Drunken Monkeys
Bear Nuts

Hawaii a go go

188
176
201
194

183
205
192
239

209
166
193
188

184
180
215
222

243
260

238
179

201
155
144
158

Daaaaa Bear
Penetrating her backfield
Bear Nuts

Drunken Monkeys

Sean Taylor's Ghost Squad
Penetrating her backfield
Bear Nuts

Daaaaa Bear

Woogie and his shoe fetish
Penetrating her backfield
Bear Nuts

Daaaaa Bear

Hawaii a go go
Bear Nuts
Daaaaa Bear
Drunken Monkeys

Drunken Monkeys
Woogie and his shoe fetish

221
168
225
223

Daaaaa Bear
Sean Taylor's Ghost Squad

236
158
156
163

Daaaaa Bear
Penetrating her backfield
Sean Taylor's Ghost Squad
Liquor store Blues
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Tie Breaker: Bear Nuts (33 - 21)



