

#### Week 1 Games

180	Liquor store Blues	263	Sean Taylor's Ghost Squad
197	Drunken Monkeys	180	Hawaii a go go
213	Penetrating her backfield	245	Bear Nuts
199	Woogie and his shoe fetish	243	Daaaaa Bear

199 Woogie and his shoe fetish

#### Week 2 Games

183	Liquor store Blues	149	Woogie and his shoe fetish
246	Sean Taylor's Ghost Squad	186	Hawaii a go go
240	Penetrating her backfield	196	Drunken Monkeys
170	Bear Nuts	259	Daaaaa Bear

170 Bear Nuts

# Week 3 Games

153	Liquor store Blues	190	Hawaii a go go
252	Sean Taylor's Ghost Squad	149	Woogie and his shoe fetish
152	Penetrating her backfield	206	Daaaaa Bear
184	Bear Nuts	216	Drunken Monkeys

## Week 4 Games

202	Liquor store Blues	193	Penetrating her backfield
225	Sean Taylor's Ghost Squad	177	Drunken Monkeys
162	Woogie and his shoe fetish	173	Bear Nuts
183	Hawaii a go go	251	Daaaaa Bear

#### Week 5 Games

205	Liquor store Blues	229	Drunken Monkeys
190	Sean Taylor's Ghost Squad	205	Daaaaa Bear
230	Woogie and his shoe fetish	159	Penetrating her backfield
137	Hawaii a go go	229	Bear Nuts

# Week 6 Games

173	Liquor store Blues	231	Sean Taylor's Ghost Squad
187	Woogie and his shoe fetish	165	Hawaii a go go
197	Penetrating her backfield	182	Bear Nuts

158 Drunken Monkeys 232 Daaaaa Bear

# Week 7 Games

190	Liquor store Blues	24
144	Sean Taylor's Ghost Squad	21
160	Penetrating her backfield	18

160 Bear Nuts

## Week 8 Games

156 Woogie and his shoe f	fetish
---------------------------	--------

- 187 Sean Taylor's Ghost Squad
- 242 Penetrating her backfield 220 Bear Nuts

## Week 9 Games

- 181 Liquor store Blues
- 215 Sean Taylor's Ghost Squad
- 172 Woogie and his shoe fetish
- 189 Hawaii a go go

46 Woogie and his shoe fetish 14 Hawaii a go go

- 33 Drunken Monkeys
- 176 Daaaaa Bear
- 157 Hawaii a go go
- 257 Daaaaa Bear
- 138 Liquor store Blues 227 **Drunken Monkeys**
- 183 Drunken Monkeys
- 217 Bear Nuts
- 209 Daaaaa Bear 214 Penetrating her backfield



194 Drunken Monkeys

201 Bear Nuts

#### Week 10 Games

171	Liquor store Blues	188	Daaaaa Bear
201	Sean Taylor's Ghost Squad	176	Penetrating her backfield

- 256 Woogie and his shoe fetish
- 182 Hawaii a go go

#### Week 11 Games

178	Drunken Monkeys	183	Sean Taylor's Ghost Squad
152	Woogie and his shoe fetish	205	Penetrating her backfield
225	Liquor store Blues	192	Bear Nuts
125	Hawaii a go go	239	Daaaaa Bear

## Week 12 Games

188	Liquor store Blues	209	Woogie and his shoe fetish
207	Sean Taylor's Ghost Squad	166	Penetrating her backfield
171	Hawaii a go go	193	Bear Nuts
202	Drunken Monkeys	188	Daaaaa Bear

#### Week 13 Games

126	Liquor store Blues	184	Hawaii a go go
180	Sean Taylor's Ghost Squad	180	Bear Nuts
238	Penetrating her backfield	215	Daaaaa Bear
194	Woogie and his shoe fetish	222	Drunken Monkeys

# Playoff Week 1 Games

215	Bear Nuts	243	Drunken Monkeys
206	Hawaii a go go	260	Woogie and his shoe fetish
	Daaaaa Bear		221
	Liquor store Blues		168
	Penetrating her backfield		225
	Sean Taylor's Ghost Squad		223

# Playoff Week 2 Games

212	Drunken Monkeys	238	Daaaaa Bear
188	Woogie and his shoe fetish	179	Sean Taylor's Ghost Squad
	Bear Nuts		236
	Hawaii a go go		158
	Liquor store Blues		156
	Penetrating her backfield		163

# Playoff Week 3 Games

194	Woogie and his shoe fetish	201	Daaaaa Bear
227	Drunken Monkeys	155	Penetrating her backfield
170	Bear Nuts	144	Sean Taylor's Ghost Squad
149	Hawaii a go go	158	Liquor store Blues

Tie Breaker: Bear Nuts (33 - 21)